
Your Guide to GSAM Retirement 

Sales, Service and Support 
As of November 2018 

National Sales Manager 
David A. Solomon 
david.a.solomon@gs.com 

212-902-2409 
  

Dial the Retirement Services Group Line 

to reach any Retirement Consultant 

800-559-9778 

Retirement Directors Retirement Consultants Territories 

Rick Cortellessa – Director 203-414-4251 rick.cortellessa@gs.com Open 
ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT, NY, 

NJ, DE, MD, PA, VA, DC  

Lauren Top – Director 312-505-4757 lauren.top@gs.com Open 
TX, OK, AR, LA, MS, AL, TN, 

NC, SC, GA, FL 

Joe Hake– Director 303-250-1836 joe.hake@gs.com Sergio Mazzini 312-655-4988 sergio.mazzini@gs.com 
ND, SD, NE, KS, MO, IA, MN, 

WI, IL, IN, KY, OH, MI, WV 

Nick Reed – Director 303-489-5667 nicholas.reed@gs.com Sergio Mazzini 312-655-4988 sergio.mazzini@gs.com 
AK, HI, AZ, CA, NV, NM, CO, 

UT, WY, ID, MT, OR, WA 
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Your Guide to GSAM Retirement 

Sales, Service and Support 
As of November 2018 

National Sales Manager 
David A. Solomon 
david.a.solomon@gs.com 

212-902-2409 
  

Dial the Retirement Services Group Line 

to reach any Retirement Consultant 

800-559-9778 

Retirement Specialists Retirement Consultants Territories 

Kyle Twiggs - Hybrid 312-655-5327 kyle.twiggs@gs.com Kyle Twiggs 312-655-5327 kyle.twiggs@gs.com ND, SD, NE, KS, MO, IA, MN  

Kevin Johnston – Specialist 513-885-6510 kevin.johnston@gs.com Open 
TX, OK, AR, LA, MS, AL, TN, NC, 

SC, GA, FL, VA, DC, MD 

Jeff Meltzer – Specialist 312-257-0585 jeff.meltzer@gs.com Sergio Mazzini 312-655-4988 sergio.mazzini@gs.com 
WI, IL, IN, KY, OH, MI, WV, PA, DE, 

NJ, NY,CT, RI, MA, NH, VT, ME 

Rory Camardello – Specialist 585-734-9247 rory.camardello@gs.com Sergio Mazzini 312-655-4988 sergio.mazzini@gs.com 
AK, HI, AZ, CA, NV, NM, CO, UT, 

WY, ID, MT, OR, WA 
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